
Updated: January 26, 2022
Entity Name License  Fixed Wing            Fixed Wing  Rotor-Wing              As

and Entity dba(s) Number *Base Rate        **Mileage Rate *Base Rate    Submitted On
Air EMS, Inc.
dba Air EMS $15,500.00 N/A 5/27/2021
Air Methods Corporation
dba LifeNet 
dba Native Air 
dba TriState CareFlight $24,987.00 $23,054.00 $336.00 10/25/2019

AirMed International, LLC
dba AirMed Response $27,030.00 $251.00 (0-100 miles) N/A N/A 7/12/2019
Aviation West Charters LLC
dba Angel MedFlight $15,500.00

$295.00 (500 miles or less)
$275.00 (Over 500 miles) N/A 4/7/2021

Classic Air Care, LLC.
dba Classic Air Medical
dba Classic Lifeguard 
dba Classic Aeromedical 
dba Classic Helicopter Group $29,000.00 $29,000.00 1/9/2020
Critcal Care Response Enterprises, LLC
dba Aircare1 International $11,000.00 N/A 1/11/2021
CSI Aviation, Inc. $15,000.00 $125.00 N/A N/A 10/1/2019
Flagstaff Medical Center 
dba Guardian Air $19,772.00 $22,793.40 $262.84 5/27/2021

Sunrise: $22,360.00 $208.00 $22,360.00 $302.00

Yuma $20,475.00 $206.00 $20,475.00 $206.00

Arizona $33,680.00 $33,680.00
Med-Trans Corporation 
dba Arizona Lifeline N/A $30,550.00 1/1/2019

Medical Logistics Management, Inc. 
dba AirEvac International 
dba AEI $24,500.00 N/A N/A 11/29/2021
PHI Air Medical LLC
dba Air Evac Services $16,075.00

 $209.00 (First 70 miles)
$84.00 (After 70 miles) $25,678.00

$283.00 (First 70 miles)
$113.00 (After 70 miles) 3/27/2019

Ponderosa Aviation 
dba Ponderosa Air Ambulance $13,500.00 $155.00 N/A N/A 6/12/2019

Reach Air Medical Services, LLC $45,475.00

$273 (0-49), $273 (50-99), 
$70 (100-Mile Cap), 
Mileage Cap $53,525 $45,475.00

$421 (0-49), $240 (50-99), 
$70 (100-Mile Cap), 
Mileage Cap $48,725 5/10/2019

REVA, Inc. $16,375.00 $126.00 N/A 1/27/2019
ASI Charters Inc. dba Peak Medevac International $15,500.00 $150.00 N/A N/A 4/1/2021

Banner Air, LLC $36,865.00

$380.00 (0-49), $312.00 (50-79) 
$261.00 (80-99),

 $226.00 (100-Mile Cap) 7/1/2021

University of New Mexico Hospital dba Lifeguard Air 
EMS 810 $5,250.00 $31.00 $9,070.00

60
8/13/2021

*    Base Rate is the minimum payment made to a 
provider, exclusive of mileage costs.
**  Mileage - Air mileage on patient loaded miles flown 
(statute miles.)

809

808

12/4/2020

799

10

806

800

778 N/A

$280.00

Guardian Flight, LLC 
dba Eagle Air Med
dba Gallup Med Flight
dba Aerocare Medical Transport
dba Sunrise Air Ambulance 

14

197

N/A

$362.00$297.00

$225.00

N/A
$328 (0-49), $270 (50-79),
$225 (80-99), $195 (100+)

$75.00739
801

330

ARIZONA AIR AMBULANCE SERVICE RATE SCHEDULE 
ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES, Bureau of Emergency Medical Service & Trauma System

150 North 18th Avenue, Suite 540, Phoenix, AZ 85007-3248
Phone: (602)364-3150; Fax (602) 364-3567

**In accordance with Federal Regulations, the State is not allowed to regulate air ambulance provider routes or rates

   Rotor-Wing
**Mileage Rate

$295.00

N/A

$295.00

$250.00 N/A803

17

807

$210.00

750

194


	Sheet1

