## ARIZONA AIR AMBULANCE SERVICE RATE SCHEDULE

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES, Bureau of Emergency Medical Service & Trauma System 150 North 18th Avenue, Suite 540, Phoenix, AZ 85007-3248 Phone: (602)364-3150; Fax (602) 364-3567

Updated: January 26, 2022

Entity Name			Fixed Wing	Fixed Wing	Rotor-Wing *Base Rate	Rotor-Wing **Mileage Rate	As Submitted On
and Entity dba(s)			*Base Rate	**Mileage Rate			
Air EMS, Inc.						Į .	
dba Air EMS	803		\$15,500.00	\$250.00	N/A	N/A	5/27/2021
Air Methods Corporation			· · ·				
dba LifeNet							
dba Native Air							
dba TriState CareFlight	17		\$24,987.00	\$210.00	\$23,054.00	\$336.00	10/25/2019
AirMed International, LLC							
dba AirMed Response	807		\$27,030.00	\$251.00 (0-100 miles)	N/A	N/A	7/12/2019
Aviation West Charters LLC				\$295.00 (500 miles or less)			
dba Angel MedFlight	750		\$15,500.00	\$275.00 (Over 500 miles)	N/A	N/A	4/7/2021
Classic Air Care, LLC.							
dba Classic Air Medical							
dba Classic Lifeguard							
dba Classic Aeromedical							
dba Classic Helicopter Group	194		\$29,000.00	\$295.00	\$29,000.00	\$295.00	1/9/2020
Critcal Care Response Enterprises, LLC							
dba Aircare1 International	739		\$11,000.00	\$75.00	N/A	N/A	1/11/2021
CSI Aviation, Inc.	801		\$15,000.00	\$125.00	N/A	N/A	10/1/2019
Flagstaff Medical Center							
dba Guardian Air	330		\$19,772.00	\$225.00	\$22,793.40	\$262.84	5/27/2021
Guardian Flight, LLC							
dba Eagle Air Med		Sunrise:	\$22,360.00	\$208.00	\$22,360.00	\$302.00	
dba Gallup Med Flight	14						12/4/2020
dba Aerocare Medical Transport		Yuma	\$20,475.00	\$206.00	\$20,475.00	\$206.00	
dba Sunrise Air Ambulance		Arizona	\$33,680.00	\$297.00	\$33,680.00	\$362.00	
Med-Trans Corporation		Arizona	\$33,080.00	\$297.00	\$33,080.00	\$328 (0-49), \$270 (50-79),	
dba Arizona Lifeline	197		N/A	N/A	\$30,550.00	\$225 (80-99), \$195 (100+)	1/1/2019
Medical Logistics Management, Inc.	1				,	. = (****), ***** (****)	
dba AirEvac International							
dba AEI	799		\$24,500.00	\$280.00	N/A	N/A	11/29/2021
PHI Air Medical LLC	1.77	+	Ψ2 1,5 00.00	\$209.00 (First 70 miles)	1011	\$283.00 (First 70 miles)	11,2,,2021
dba Air Evac Services	10		\$16,075.00	\$84.00 (After 70 miles)	\$25,678.00	\$113.00 (After 70 miles)	3/27/2019
Ponderosa Aviation			. ,				
dba Ponderosa Air Ambulance	r Ambulance 806		\$13,500.00	\$155.00	N/A	N/A	6/12/2019
			4	\$273 (0-49), \$273 (50-99),		\$421 (0-49), \$240 (50-99),	
				\$70 (100-Mile Cap),		\$70 (100-Mile Cap),	
Reach Air Medical Services, LLC	800		\$45,475.00	Mileage Cap \$53,525	\$45,475.00	Mileage Cap \$48,725	5/10/2019
REVA, Inc.	778		\$16,375.00	\$126.00	N/A	N/A	1/27/2019
ASI Charters Inc. dba Peak Medevac International	808		\$15,500.00	\$150.00	N/A	N/A	4/1/2021
						\$380.00 (0-49), \$312.00 (50-79)	
Rannar Air II C	809				\$36,865.00	\$261.00 (80-99),	7/1/2021
Banner Air, LLC	809			1	\$30,803.00	\$226.00 (100-Mile Cap)	//1/2021

\$5,250.00

\$31.00

\$9,070.00

60

8/13/2021

University of New Mexico Hospital dba Lifeguard Air

Base Rate is the minimum payment made to a

provider, exclusive of mileage costs.

\*\* Mileage - Air mileage on patient loaded miles flown (statute miles.)